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Stuicc PaiTr
Pos

I Paul Lamford & Chris Jagger ;

3 Peter Rowlands & P'eter Sizer

4- Mike Fletcher & Steve Burton

4: Annette Bratley & Elaine Tosdevin

6 Mike Elliott & Riki Kittel

7 Olivia Woo & Alan Woo

8- Philip Mason & Janet Mason

8: James Mates & Simon Stocken

10 Margaret James & Dom Goodwin

I I Anne Swannell & Peter Walker

12 John Sansom & Richard Jephcott

13: Jeffrey Smith & Jackie Pye

13: Graham Dickens & David Hauser

13: Tugrul Kaban & Barry Davies

16: Celia Oram & Derek Oram

l6t: Ron McEwan & John Griffin

18: Bill Niccol & Ted Reveley

18: Aileen Cunningham & Alistair Kemp

18: Chris Cook & Andy Fenn

2l Harry Hoyle &Liz Wickens

22 Ron Davis & Alan Oddie

23: John Hampson & Joan Marray

23: Ray Foulds & Alex Selsby

23: Monica Lucy & Rita Keable

26 Cathy Smith & Andy Smith

#:l vPs

13 134

18 133

t6 132

18 130

t2 130

14 128

4 t26

7 123

t6 123

6 tzt
t6 120

13 119

8 118

t6 118

20 118

17 Lt7

t4 tt7
10 116

l0 I 16

t4 116

4 115

15 'll4
6 113

t6 113

20 I 13

16 tt2

Local
Points

1 000

850

77s

725

750

675

625

650

650

575

550

525

475

47s

450

400

400

375

350

350

275

300

275

300

275

300



t

27: Nigel Freake & Anne Catchpole

27: Marjorie Gilbertson & Pat Watson

29 Ian Rankin & Mike Stanbury

30: Elizabeth Day & Joan Astill

30: Janet Latham & Tedl,atham

30: Joan Murphy & Sue Brown

30: David Strawbridge & Babs Matthews

30: Sandy Smith & Martin Smith

36: Bob Holder & Vic Savage

36: Bill Hood & Jackie Davies

38 Stuart Coggrave & Pamela Coggrave

39: Cedric Cockcroft & Alex Hogg

39: Liz Reese &Liz Muir

39: Julian Gibson & Clive Owen

39: Peter Radley & Angela Booth

43: Heathq Hobson & Roy Garthwaite

43: Catherine Curtis & Paul Fegarty

43: Megan.Taft & Margaret Nash

43: Henry McBride & Audrey McBride

47: Bill Gardner & Nes Charles

47: Tracy Capal & Jon Williams

47: Phil Lloyd & Sue Maxwell

50 Wojtek Charemza & Derek Deadman

5l Peter Stocken & Jack Stocken

52 Adrian Goulding & GeoffNewman

53: Jonathan Hawes & Gordon O'Hair

53: Harold Wayne & Ian Pagan

53: Trevor King & Marion King

56: Barbara McKinnon & Jane Farnd6n

18

t2

t7

9

l5

4

t4

t6

5

t9

l7
2

11

l0
7

3

3

20

9

t6

6

13

t9

l0
4

t2

l0
l0
20

2

lll 250

111 275

110 275

108 2s0

108 250

108 225

108 27s

108 250

108 2s0

107 200

107 250

106 22s

tos 200

10s 200

105 175

105 175

104 200

104 175

104 175

t04 200

103 t2s

103 175

103 150

102 12s

1 01 100

100 t2s

99 125

99 150

99 150

98 125



!

56: Jimmy Ledger & Maureen Hannah

56: Cathy Lee & Bill Olte

56: Robert Miller & Mark Hodgson

60: EF Goodacre & MrsB"Goodacre

62: Ron Appleby & Mahie Appleby

62: Nigel Durie & Pauline Durie

62: Jean Squires & Norman Gascoyne

65 Mark Booth & Eric Foster

66: Jack Seddon & Roger Gowland

66: Cheryl Duddell & Dave Duddell

66: Nigel Ramsey & June Manning

66: Jane Edmunds & John Edmunds

66: Alan Martindale & Charles Harrison

7l: Mike Buss & Bobbie Sissons

7l: Colin Tuton & Brenda Smith

7l: Ann MbKenzie & Ann Ledgard

7l: Clive Barnett & Ann Barnett

7 5: Bridget Vickerman & Janet Leach

75: Anne Rowan & Freda Reid

75: Morag Laycock &Patpowell
78: Christine Bickerstaff & Philip Town

78: Maureen Borley & George Horton

78: Margaret McCorkell & George Jamieson

78: William Marsden & Linda Tigwell

78: Barbara Bucknall & Bill Bucknall

78: Arnout Kalverda & Rob Smit

84: Margaret Crangle & Terry Crangle

84: Ken McNeill & Jill Pembridge

84: Peter Carlisle & Jyl Marsh

1l

t2

-4
t6

16

t5

20

0

4

2

t6

8

20

g

20

8

t3

8

4

t6

t6

15

4

t7

5

8

5

15

13

20

98 125

98 tzs

98 t7s

96 t2s

96 100

9s 100

95 125

95 125

94 tzs

93 tzs

93 t2s

93 12s

93 tzs

93 100

92 100

92 100

92 125

92 150

9t 100

9l t2s

91 125

90 100

90 100

90 12s

90 75

90 125

90 125

89 tzs

89 t2s

89 100



t

84: Rosemary Donnelly & Norman Gray

84: Maria Budd & Tony Budd

84: Anthony Swiers & Maureen Tebb

90: Roger"Stevenson & Wendy Stevenson

90: Lilian Tanner & Margaret Owen r

92: Brian Somerville & [auline Somerville

92: Mel Wilder & Steve Roswald

92: Kate Hall & Steve Hall

95 Jane Jensen & David Jensen

96: Judith Biles & Shelagh Flett

96: Joyce Snellgrove & Gill Greetham

96: Elaine Wilmot & John Condon

96: Barbara Vaughan & Howard Mulich

100: Wilson Howden & Gillian Winter

100: Susan Rankin & Marion Miles

100: Margo Gawith & Tim Matthews

100: Clive Keep & Mike Brown

100: Joanna Mair & Wilma Killeen

100: Sylvia Horn & Terry Hyde

106: Ron Ransome & Moira Bryden

106: Bill Wattleworth &LizWattleworth

106: Harry Peck & Harotd Walden

106: Anne Blackwell & Brenda Coltman

106: Hanna Broomberg & Michael Wiles

I I 1: Zizi Covrigaru & R Johnson

I I l: Chris Smart & Peggy Moss

111: Jean Fairhurst & Peter Fairhurst

ll4: Sheila Evans & Dennis Hoey

ll4: Peter Edwards & Glynis Coy

lI4: Allan Richardson & John Smallbone

l2
5

l5

0

3

15

8

5

7

t7

t4

t2

15

8

6

t2

t2
g

4

4

0

l7
t6

l3

7

4

11

0

t1

4

89 125

89 r2s

89 tzs

88 100

88 100

87 100

87 100

87 t2s

86 100

85 100

85 100

8s 100

85 125

84 125

84 100

84 tzs

84 100

84 100

84 100

83 100

83 t2s

83 100

83 100

83 100

'82 75

82 7s

82 100

81 125

81 100

81 100
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ll4: Margaret Johnson & Ian Johnson

ll4: Mike Grimsey & Arnanda Grimsey

1 19: Ting To & Alison Browne

119: Alan Reid & Agnes Cavenaile

121: Gavin Bolton & Cynthlh Bolton t

l2l: Jean Virley & Dereh Harvey

l2l: Barbara Binns & Malcolm Lunn

124: Barney Nisbet & Jan Chignall

124: Mary Blundell & Peter Thorpe

124: Ian Dovey & John Barker

124: Ronald Sitch & Patrick Trevor

128: Ted Crebbin & Kath Crebbin

128: Michael Fleming & Marion Fleming

128: Alan Cooke & Maris Sheppard

128: Sue Dickens & Alison Pritchard

128: Jan Scott-Taggart & Pamela Cooper

133: Peter Hughes & Mrs B Hughes

133: Dorothy Dransfield & David Audley

133: MTott&ELawrenson

133: Don Cross & Jill Entwistle

133: Christine White & Ian Clarke

133: Mary Andrew & Margaret Andrew

133: Keith Seabold & Michael Wren

133: Roy Pennington & Dorothy Pennington

l4l Vivien Peters & Ken Rowe

142 Beth Wilson & Adrian Pilling

143 Richard Taylor & Paula Ollive

144 Eileen Spalding & Grace Brown

145: Michael Whitelock & Joy Whitelock

145: Trevor Darlay & Maeve Boultwood

I

t3

4

t1

9

ll
t2

I

0

4

0

9

5

3

5

aJ

t2

t9

l7
8

15

t9

3

t6

8

4

0

7

6

7

81 125

81 100

80 100

80 t2s

79 75

79 125

79 12s

78 100

78 100

78 75

78 7s

77 75

77 100

77 100

77 100

77 100

76 100

76 75

76 75

76 75

76 100

76 r00

76 100

76 100

75 75

74 100

73 100

71 50

69 75

69 75



!

147: Pam Greenhill & Alan Greenhill

147: Martin Taylor & Denise Glossop

147: Jane Watts-Wakeham & Peter Camm

151: Ray Hutchinson & Paultne Coopei

151: Elisabeth Cocking $niUie Stephens

153: Catherine Rynd & June Le Blancq

153: Richard Brewer & Mike Kennedy

153: Judy Lomas &'David Wright

156: Shirley Carter & Noreen Mayo

156: Allan Foster & Gillian Foster

158 Bill Medd & Valerie Lane

159: John Smithies & Josie Boryn

159: William Nicolle & LindaGardiner

161 Mike Goddard & Heather West

162 Rosemary Page & David Page

163: Elsie Ffurvey & Veronica Tulley

163: John Stamford & Pat Capron

165 Ronald.Reay & Eleanor Foley

166 Anne Bell & Eric Bell

167: Ann Williams & Norman Williams

167: Ray Lloyd & Sonya Lloyd

169 Stuart Weaver & Brian Willis

t4

9

t6

8

6

5

4

t6

5

6

3

l8
l5

0

l4
I

8

4

2

1

5

l2

T4

68

68

68

67

66

66

65

65

65

64

64

63

62

62

6l
60

58

58

53

52

42

42

38

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

75

50

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

25

25

50

50



Pos

4-

r 06 525

t04 425

100

100

95 300

300

250

300

22s

200

90 200

8:

9110

11:

1l:

S.toic.r Teafis

Bill Niccol, Ted Reveley , '
Tracy Capal,{on Williams

S Haley, MA Nicholson,
P Williams, MH Williams

A Martindale, K Hayton,
R Pike, D Robinson

Roy Ganhwaite, Heather Hobson,
Ted Latham, Janet Latham

Martin Smith, Sandy Smith,
Peter Sizer, Peter Rowlands

Andrew Thompson, Tony Clark,
Steve Burton, Mike Fletcher

Cedric Cockcroft, Alex Hogg,
Jeff Smith, Jackie Pye

Peter Stocken, Zebedee Stocken,
Simon Stocken, James Mates

Mike Byrne, Alex Morris,
Bill Hirst, John Hassett

Nigel Durie, Pauline Durie,
Stella Bateman, Joe Bateman

John Hampson, Joan Marray,
David Flacks, John Leather

Paul Fegarty, Catherine Curtis,
Anne Catchpole, Nigel Freake

Dom Goodwin, Margaret James,
Olivia Woo, Alan Woo

VPS fJff,t

108 650

t3 89 175
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!

Don Cross, Jill Entwistle,
Irene Bowers, porothy Berry

D Conley, H Taylor,
B Nisbet, J Chignall

H McBride, A McBride, u

E Lang, C Lang\
a

Julian Gibson, Clive Owen,
Bill Townsend, Tony McNiff

Marion Hall, Margaret McCabe,
Liz Muir,Liz Reese

J Spencer, F Conquest,
A Dean, G Ashmore

Steven Penfold, Dianne Tuckwood,
Brian Senior, Alan Purdy

G Kenyotr, M Stead,
J Biles, S Flett

Joan Murphy, Sue Brown,
Victor Savage, Bob Holder

Eileen Spalding, Rosemary Foster,
Eric Brown, Grace Brown

Robert Miller, Mark Hodgson,
Derek Deadman, Wojtek Charemza

P Mason, J Mason,
A Bratley, M Jackson

H Wayne, I Pagan,
P Lamford, C Jagger

Anne Rowan, Freda Reid,
Noreen Mayo, Shirley Carter

EF Goodacre, B Goodacre,
PD Hughes, B Hughes

,. 88

*87

79

'1.00

100

150

150

87 100

125.,

t2s

83 100

83 t2s

83 100

83 r00

82 125

81 r00

81 100

18

15:

l5:

l5:

t9:

t9:

19:

19:

23

24:

24:

24:

27

81

7828 100



t

10 PRadley,ABooth,L' ABarnefr,CBarnett

?o David Strawbridge, Margo Gawith,Jv 
Babs Matthews, Tim Matthews

? 1_ Mike Elliott, Riki Kittel,
J L 

Irene Rhodes;.John Foster

a 1_ Norman Gray, Rosemary Donnelly,
J L 

Aileen Cunningham, Alistair Kemp

? r _ Ted Crebbin, Kath Crebbin,
J L 

Alastair Davidson, David Trueman

a r _ Ron Sitch, Patrick Trevor,
J t 

Heather West, Mike Goddard

? q Alan Richardson, John Smallbone,JJ 
Stan Collins, Agnes Blewitt

?A_ William Marsden, Linda Tigwell,J' 
Valerie Lane, Bill Medd

2,A_ Margaret Johnson, Ian Johnson,J\) 
Pat Powell, Morag Laycock

.2,A- Cheryl Duddell, Dave Duddell,J' 
Maureen Tebb, Tony Swiers

?o Steve Hall, Kate Hall,
J '' Jill Foggiff, Bobbie Sissons

/.n Michael Wiles, Hanna Broomberg,
I v 

Barbara Bucknall, Bill Bucknall

L1_ J Seddon, R Gowland,rr WKilleen,JMair

L1- Ray Hutchinson, Pauline Cooper,
I I 

Stuart Coggrave, Pam Coggrave

L1- Jackie Davies, Bill Hood,
I I 

Barry Davies, Tugrul Kabal

, 'lq 100

- 76 r00

7s 100

75 75

75 100

100

74 100

100

73 100

75

72 75

7t 125

70 100

70 r00

75

70 100



44:

44:

46:

49:

t

Ian Rankin, Mike Stanbury,
Pat de Leeuw,Brian Marlow

Billie Stephens, Margaret Owen,
Elisabeth Cocking, Lilian Tanner

Mary Andrew, Mlrgaret Andrew;
Margaret Craqgle, Terry Crangle

a

Clive Keep, Mike Brown,
Norman Gascoyne, Jean Squires

Pat Murphy, Tony Murphy,
Carole Humphries, Steve Green

Anne Swannell, Peter Walker,
Alex Selsby, Ray Foulds

Andy Fenn, Chris Cook,
Sue Maxwell, Phil Lloyd

,. 69

'69

75

65

100

66 75

66 75"

100

75

r00

75

75

63 100

63 75

63 . 100

7562

75

49:

^o_ 
Philip Town, Christine Bickerstaff,

' ' Dennis Hoey, Sheila Evans

^ 
(\_ Liz Wickens, Janet Peevers,+Y- flrrry Hoyle, Jack Weston

Lo_ Colin Tuton, Brenda Smith,
t / 

Christine White, Ian Clarke

<a_ Trevor King, Marion King,
J ' Richard Brewer, Mike Kennedy

\a_ Martin Taylor, Denise Glossop,
J t 

Jane Watts-Wakeham, Peter Camm

\L_ Arnout Kalverda, Robert Smit,
J t 

Ben Gibbons, Dominic Pinto

s7 Pauline Somerville, Brian Somerville,
J ' Wendy Stevenson, Roger Stevenson

<e_ Mike Theelke, Paul Hooker,J(, 
Jimmy Ledger, Maureen Hannah

61 75



sR: Jonathan Hawes, Gordon O'Hair,J' 
Alison Browne, Ting. To

do: Wilson Howden, Gill Winter,
Adrian Pilling, Beth Wilson !

60: lluY*ood,KSmith,
J Starsmore, qvl Kenworthy

6): Alan Cooke, Maris Sheppard,
Monica Lucy, Rita Keable

62: Amanda Grimsey, Mike Grimsey,
Judy Lomas, David Wright

6,._ John Condon, Elaine Wilmot,v I 
Mike Fleming, Marion Fleming

6^- Alison Pritchard, David Hauser,v I 
Sue Dickens, Graham Dickens

AA_ Peter Carlisle, Jyl Marsh,\'\'' 
Ron Reay, Eleanor Foley

AA_ pill Oke, Cathy Lee,v, 
Vivien Peters, Ken Rowe

6R Pat Watson, Marjorie Gilbertson,
Sylvia Horn, Terry Hyde

6e: Janet Leach, Ann McKenzie,
Bridget Vickerman, Ann Ledgard

60_ Bill Gardner, Nes Charles,vr 
Keith Seabold, Micky Wren

11_ HMulich,BVaughan,
' t JE Stamford, P Capron

71_ Gavin Bolton, Cynthia Bolton,t L 
John Edmunds, Jane Edmunds

11_ Zizi Covrigaru, Bob Johnson,t L 
Peggy Moss, Chris Smart

61

59

s8

58

57

75

59 75

75

50

57 75

50

56 75

75

53

s2

50

25

52

51

51

50

51

75



I

75

74

t

Ron Appleby, Marie Appleby,
David Page, [osemary Page

Liz W attleworth, B ill Wattleworth,
Margaret Tott, Edgar Lawrenson

76
Maureen B orley"lGeorge Hortory

77

Peter Fairhurst, Jean Fairhurst\'
a

R Pennington, D Pennington,
A Willianrs, N Williams

Bill Nioolle, Linda Gardiner,
Roy Bridge, Denis Hutchinson

A Bell, E Bell,
P Thorpe, M Blundell

N Davies, M Davies,
E Day, J Astill

Alan Reid, Agnes Cavenaile,
Glynis Coy, Peter Edwards

Eric Foster, Mark Booth,
Iune Le Blancq, Catherine Rynd

Harry Peck, Harold Walden,
Sue Rankin, Marion Miles

78

ii 40

\48 50

5047

45

43 25

42 50

25

25

25

50

388l

37


